
Page : 1

CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 5/20/2015 10:08:10 AM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Wednesday, November 30, 2011

260,466.87 Beg. Bal.WATER FUND102-00-1041

11/1/2011 61702 GJ Posted from UB System 13,406.70 273,873.57 

11/2/2011 61716 GJ Posted from UB System 5,516.28 279,389.85 

11/3/2011 61790 GJ Posted from UB System 7,100.57 286,490.42 

11/4/2011 61837 GJ Billy Smith, Michael Matheson, school exp 73.24 286,563.66 

11/4/2011 61929 CD CK.#11109-REPLACE HARDRIVE 769.75 285,793.91 

11/4/2011 62596 CD CK.#11109-REPLACE HARDDRIVE ON T 769.75 285,024.16 

11/4/2011 63533 CD Auto Reverse of # 62596 (769.75) 285,793.91 

11/4/2011 61839 GJ Posted from UB System 7,518.12 293,312.03 

11/7/2011 61878 GJ Posted from UB System 13,031.78 306,343.81 

11/8/2011 61930 CD CK.#11111-POST WILDLIFE MANAGEMEN 10.00 306,333.81 

11/8/2011 61942 GJ TRANSFER S/F TO PAYROLL FUND 22,817.19 283,516.62 

11/8/2011 61945 CD CK.#11061-CASH VOUCHER CHECK 36.42 283,480.20 

11/8/2011 61946 CD Auto Reverse of # 61945 (36.42) 283,516.62 

11/8/2011 61909 GJ Posted from UB System 10,680.80 294,197.42 

11/9/2011 61951 GJ Posted from UB System 51,229.41 345,426.83 

11/10/2011 61983 CD CK.#11110-POSTAGE FOR BILLS 1-3 171.51 345,255.32 

11/10/2011 61994 GJ TRANSFER S/F TO PAYING FUND 66,042.59 279,212.73 

11/10/2011 61961 GJ Posted from UB System 4,328.11 283,540.84 

11/10/2011 61961 GJ Posted from UB System 31.78 283,509.06 

11/11/2011 61984 CD CK.#11112-NEW MONITOR 189.00 283,320.06 

11/11/2011 61965 GJ Posted from UB System 10,248.71 293,568.77 

11/11/2011 61965 GJ Posted from UB System 12.08 293,556.69 

11/14/2011 61968 GJ Posted from UB System 10,386.11 303,942.80 

11/15/2011 61985 CD CK.#11113-POSTAGE FOR BILLS 4-7 145.71 303,797.09 

11/15/2011 61972 GJ Posted from UB System 5,332.27 309,129.36 

11/15/2011 61972 GJ Posted from UB System 10.00 309,119.36 

11/16/2011 61976 GJ REFUND, EDSON REYES SCHOOL 200.00 309,319.36 

11/16/2011 61986 CD CK.#11114-WATER SAMPLES 175.00 309,144.36 

11/16/2011 61977 GJ Posted from UB System 126.04 309,018.32 

11/16/2011 61977 GJ Posted from UB System 5,224.48 314,242.80 

11/17/2011 62124 CD CK.#11115-CASH VOUCHER CHECK 6.25 314,236.55 

11/17/2011 62006 GJ Posted from UB System 7,546.28 321,782.83 

11/18/2011 62125 CD CK.#11116-WATER SAMPLES 75.00 321,707.83 

11/18/2011 62050 GJ Posted from UB System 4,035.16 325,742.99 

11/21/2011 62127 CD CK.#11117-POSTAGE FOR BILLS 8-10 138.34 325,604.65 

11/21/2011 62083 CD Posted from UB System 306.56 325,298.09 

11/21/2011 62090 GJ Posted from UB System 13,397.20 338,695.29 

11/21/2011 62090 GJ Posted from UB System 3.49 338,691.80 

11/21/2011 62090 GJ Posted from UB System 997.01 339,688.81 

11/22/2011 62189 GJ Posted from UB System 5,106.85 344,795.66 

11/22/2011 62189 GJ Posted from UB System 3.00 344,792.66 

11/23/2011 62172 GJ TRANSFER S/F TO PAYROLL 24,023.84 320,768.82 

11/23/2011 62173 GJ TRANSFER M/D TO S/F 306.56 321,075.38 

11/23/2011 62217 CD CK.#11124-CRANE SERVICE TO ASSEMB 1,540.00 319,535.38 

11/23/2011 62210 GJ Posted from UB System 10,547.07 330,082.45 

11/28/2011 62221 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO S/F 174.16 330,256.61 

11/28/2011 62225 GJ TRANSFER S/F TO PAYING FUND 69,029.18 261,227.43 

11/28/2011 62212 GJ Posted from UB System 21,446.09 282,673.52 

11/29/2011 62219 GJ TRANSFER PAYROLL TO S/F 136.93 282,810.45 
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11/29/2011 62410 GJ TRANSFER M/D TO S/F 359.55 283,170.00 

11/29/2011 62228 CD Posted from UB System 359.55 282,810.45 

11/29/2011 62229 GJ Posted from UB System 24,757.23 307,567.68 

11/29/2011 62229 GJ Posted from UB System 393.50 307,961.18 

11/29/2011 62229 GJ Posted from UB System 5.95 307,955.23 

11/30/2011 62390 CD CK.#11131-POSTAGE FOR BILLS 11-14 144.21 307,811.02 

11/30/2011 62420 GJ INTEREST INCOME-NOV 64.66 307,875.68 

11/30/2011 62420 GJ INTEREST INCOME-NOV 0.09 307,875.77 

11/30/2011 62230 GJ Posted from UB System 4,962.14 312,837.91 

11/30/2011 62230 GJ Posted from UB System 0.02 312,837.93 

498,973.95 186,136.02 Totals 312,837.93 

DREnding Balance 312,837.93 


